
专业 分数段 人数 累计

全日制会计
（非专项）

280以上 1 1

275—279 1 2

270—274 11 13

265—269 19 32

260—264 48 80

255—259 68 148

250—254 89 237

245—249 109 346

240—244 90 436

239以下 802 1238

全日制会计
（少干）

240以上 1 1

230-239 2 3

220-229 4 7

210-219 0 7

200-209 0 7

199以下 4 11

全日制会计
（士兵）

250以上 3 3

240-249 5 8

230—239 13 21

220—229 12 33

210—219 23 56

209以下 47 103

非全日制
审计

250以上 1 1

240—249 1 2

230—239 2 4

220—229 8 12

210—219 7 19

200—209 13 32

190—199 6 38

180-189 7 45

170-179 10 55

169以下 117 172


